
Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060018848/ELECTRICAL
ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300036213

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 06.08.2021 17:00:00
Opening date: 06.08.2021 00:00:00
Created On: 16.07.2021 03:28:18

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 days receipt & acceptance of item.  For MSME , 45 days.Ccredit
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of
UAM on CPPP in their bid.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5. Indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6. Indicate 08 Digit HSN code for the Materials/ 06 Digit SAC code for service
7. Indicate the time requirement for supply the items/Time required for complete the work
8. Indicate warranty applicable for the material
9.Indicate complete specification, make, and other connected details in their bid. If not indicated in the bid  liable for
rejection.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of technically accepted bids.
NOTE:-
1).To upload Bid in e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance, Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in).
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) hn@beml.co.in      &     ii) hmnp@beml.co.in

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060018848/ELECTRICAL
ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300036213

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 0118050055 CEILING FAN
REGULATOR

 00:00:00 50  NO

Item long text:
Electronic Fan Regulator DELUXE GOLD. 400WATTS. PRODUCT CODE:3196MAKE:CONA/ GOLD MEDAL
ONLY

Material Specification Text:
CEILING FAN REGULATOR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 0119150855 15 A 3 PIN TOP  00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
15 AMPS 3 PIN TOP. MAKE:CONA/GOLD MEDAL

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

3 0120150035 5A 3 PIN TOP  00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
5AMPS 3 PIN TOP.   MAKE:CONA/GOLD MEDAL

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

4 0120013015 PVC INSULATION TAPE  00:00:00 650  NO

Item long text:
PVC INSULATION TAPE.SIZE: 3/4"X10 YDS X 0.13MM THICK.COLOURS: RED,YELLOW,BLUE, OF 150
NO'S EACH AND BLACK,GREEN OF 100 NO'S EACH. MAKE: WONDER ACHEM ONLY. WONDER ACHEM
BRAND SHOULD BE ENGRAVED ON THETAPE OF LATEST MANUFACTURING DATE (NOT MORE THAN
FOUR MONTHS OLDON THEDATE OF SUPPLY). NOTE: ALL THE TECHNICAL DETAILS HAVE TO BE
PROVIDEDALONG WITH THE BID WITHOUT FAIL.



Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060018848/ELECTRICAL
ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300036213

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

5 0119150035 15A SWITCH+SOCKET
WITH GANG BOX

 00:00:00 50  NO

Item long text:
15A SWITCH+SOCKET WITH GANG BOX. MAKE:CONA/ GM

Material Specification Text:
15A SWITCH+SOCKET WITH GANG BOX

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

6 0119230205 5 IN 1 SWITCH &
SOCKET WITH GANG
BOX

 00:00:00 25  NO

Item long text:
5 IN 1 (i.e. SWITCH + SOCKET 5A + SOCKET 15A + FUSE + INDICATOR +JUNCTION BOX). MAKE: CONA/
GOLD MEDAL ONLY

Material Specification Text:
5 IN 1 SWITCH & SOCKET WITH GANG BOX

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

7 7455090305 1.5 VOLTS #AA# SIZE
DRY CELL

 00:00:00 250  NO

Item long text:
PENTORCH CELL TYPE. 1.5 VOLTS #AA# SIZE DRY CELL, MAKE: DURACELL LEAKPROOF OF LATEST
MANUFACTURING DATE (NOT OLDER THAN 6 MONTHS)

Material Specification Text:



Information

Description:EMN3/H&P/1060018848/ELECTRICAL
ITEMS
Bid invitation number:6300036213

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1.5 VOLTS #AA# SIZE DRY CELL

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


